
Brunch beverages

Mimosa                                       
classic oj, blood orange, mango, 

passion fruit, or pineapple 
15

Bottomless Mimosa              
classic oj, blood orange, mango, 

passion fruit, or pineapple                        
39

Bloody Mary                                  
siracha salt rim, Cultivar Farms 

bloody mix, celery stick 
15

Cultivar Bloody 
candied thick cut bacon, pickled 

vegetable skewer, siracha salt 
rim, Cultivar Farms bloody mix, 
celery stick, Grey Goose vodka 

20

S A N  F R A N C I S C O

Cult 75 
condensed prickly pear gin, 
Yuzu liqueur, fresh squeezed 

lemon juice, Cultivar Brut Rose                                                   
18

Lavender Lemonade 
butterfly pea flower and lav-
ender infused vodka, fresh 

squeezed lemon juice, 
topped with Topo Chico                                           

18

Tropical Aperol Spritz 
melon cucumber infused St. 
Germain, passion fruit li-
queur, Cultivar Brut Rose                      

18

Limoncello Spritz 
Bent Dime Winery Limoncello, 

Brut Cava, bubbly water 
16



VODKA
Oka 		
Chopin 
Grey Goose 
Stoli Peach

10
13
12
10

scotch

Condesa Pear 
Hendricks  
Junipero 
Monkey 47 
Nikka 
Tanqueray 
Kyoto Navy 
Norden Aquavit 
Komasa Mandarin 
St. George 

14 
15
12
21
13
12
25
14
22 
14

Tequila
Casco Viejo
Casa Dragones Blanco  
Casa Dragones Añejos  
Clase Azul Resposado  
Don Julio 70  
Don Julio 1942  
Ocho Blanco  
Ocho Resposado  
Amatiteña Blanco  
Amatiteña Resposado 
Amatiteña Añejo 
Santanera Blanco 
Santanera Añejo 

GIN

Fiddler 
Basil Hayden 
Heaven Hill 
Highwest Campfire 
Woodford 

10
28
55
53
27
59
16
19
21
23
31
30
51

MEZCAL
Del Maguey Vida 
Del Maguey Chichicapa 
Del Maguey Jabali 
Clase Azul Guerrero
Flor del Desierto Sotol 
Medida Tobalá
Medida Arroqueño 
Medida Tepeztate 
Medida Jabali 
Palalma Lechuguilla 

12
23
38
118
18
33
35
41
35
47

14
15
15
21
17

Rye
Balcones 
Highwest Double 
Whistle Pig 10
Sonoma 
Fiddler Rye 

15
13
28
15
23

japanese Whiskey
Hibiki
Nikka Coffey Malt 
Nikka Yoichi
Askashi 
Akashi Sherry Cask 

28
21
28
33
69

irish whiskey
Red Breast 12 22

rum

Glenlivet 12
Lagavulin 16
Laphroaig 10
Macallan 18
Oban 14

bourbon

El Dorado 3
El Dorado 8
Copali Barrel
Worthy Park 109
Diplomatic No 3 
Diamond Coconut 
Diamond 151
Saint Benevolence 
San Zanj 

10
11
15
11

23
9
11
12
11

16
35
19

108
31

amaro
Lucano
Aperol
Averna
Suze
Nonino
Fernet
Meletti 
Cynar 
Campari 

11
11
12
12
16
13
11
11
12


